www.hubbell-premise.com L12
M
e
t
a
l C
a
b
l
e M
a
n
a
g
e
m
e
n
t
3" Equipment Rack
Rack
Units
Height
Inches (mm)
Width
Inches (mm)
Rail Depth
Inches (mm) Hole Type Color Catalog No.
24 48" (1219) 19" (483) 3" (76) #12-24 Threaded Black HPW48RR19*
24 48" (1219) 23" (584) 3" (76) #12-24 Threaded Black HPW48RR23*
36 68.5" (1676) 19" (483) 3" (76) #12-24 Threaded Black HPW66RR19*
45 84" (2134) 19" (483) 3" (76) #12-24 Threaded Black HPW84RR19*
45 84" (2134) 23" (584) 3" (76) #12-24 Threaded Black HPW84RR23*
48 89.7" (2286) 19" (483) 3" (76) #12-24 Threaded Black HPW90RR19*
48 89.7" (2286) 23" (584) 3" (76) #12-24 Threaded Black HPW90RR23
51 96" (2438) 19" (483) 3" (76) #12-24 Threaded Black HPW96RR19*
51 96" (2438) 23" (584) 3" (76) #12-24 Threaded Black HPW96RR23*
*Add "ML" at end of Catalog No. for Mill Finish.
3" and 6" Equipment Racks
6" Equipment Rack
Rack
Units
Height
Inches (mm)
Width
Inches (mm)
Rail Depth
Inches (mm) Hole Type Color Catalog No.
45 84" (2134) 19" (483) 6" (152) #12-24 Threaded Black HPW84RR19D
4-Post, 19" Equipment Rack
Rack
Units
Overall Height